1/3
TSR Series
Tank Series Resonant Systems - 30...200kV  :  250kVA...2,500kVA
The TSR series is a high voltage source that ensures
your power cables, power factor correction capacitors,
generators, bushings and GIS are tested in accordance
with the latest standards.
TSR systems, with multiple taps, can power a range of

Hipotronics, Inc. tel: + 1 845 279 9245 | fax: + 1 845 279 2467 | email: sales@hipotronics.com
Hipotronics has a policy of continuous product improvement. We therefore reserve the right to change design and specification without notice.
2/3
TYPICAL MODELS AND RATINGS BY APPLICATION
FOR POWER CABLE
Model
kV Class Cables
(maximum voltage) Voltage
(kV)
Tap Voltage
Tank Size (m)
W x H x D
including output
Tank Weight (kg)
Per IEC  Per AEIC
TSR75-750 45 kV 35 kV 75 75/50 1.4 x 1.9 x 1.95 4300
TSR100-1M0 66 kV 46 kV 100 100/75/50 1.5 x 2.1 x 2.2 5700
TSR150-2M0 66 kV 69 kV 150 150/125/100/75 1.7 x 2.1 x 2.4 7100
TSR200-2M0 138 kV 115 kV 200 200/100/50 2.0 x 3.2 x 4.9 14000
TSR250-2M5 161 kV 138 kV 250 250/150/75 2.1 x 3.8 x 4.9 23000
Included:
•  Double-Shielded Isolation Transformer (DSIT)
•  Power Regulator / Line Filtering
•  Exciter Transformer
•  High Voltage Variable Reactor
•  High Voltage Filter / Base Load
•  High Voltage & Grounding Cables
•  Voltage Divider
•  iHV Controller
•  Control / Power Interconnect Cables (10, 20, 30 or 50m)
Accessories & Options:
•  Partial Discharge Test Equipment
•  Power Factor / Tan Measuring
   Equipment
•  Shielded Room
•  Engineering Package
FOR GENERATORS
Model Voltage (kV) Tap Voltage
Cabinet Size (m)
W x H x D
Cabinet Weight (kg)
TSR60-600 60 60/30 2.0 x 2.0 x 2.7 4500
TSR60-750 60 60/30 2.0 x 2.0 x 2.7 5000
TSR60-1M2 60 60/30 2.0 X 2.3 X 2.8 5500
TSR60-2M2 60 60/30 2.0 X 2.3 X 2.8 6500
Included:
•  Power Regulator
•  Exciter Transformer
•  High Voltage Variable Reactor
•  Control / Power Interconnect Cables
•  Portable System Enclosure
•  Protective Sphere Gap
•  iHV Controller
•  Voltage Divider
•  Base Load
FOR CAPACITORS
Model Voltage (kV)
Tank Size (m)
W x H x D
including output
Tank Weight (kg)
TSR30-2M0 30 1.9 x 3.2 x 2.2 14000
Included:
•  Power Regulator
•  Exciter Transformer
•  High Voltage Variable Reactor